

MMGSY अन्तर्गत प्रवासि प्रलेंड में हरनपुर चौक आगा
हरनपुर से विकास होला तक पथ निर्माण -

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(घर) संवेदक का नाम:- Pothamada Buidaan

Agreement No - 171/SBB/MMGSY - 24-22

DIVISION

C - Cost - 5363756

M - Cost - 556279

Total

(प्रलेंड प्रसासि)

SUB-DIVISION

59200352

Date of start! - 24/11/24 MB NO - 303

Date of completion! - 23/9/22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract of Cost

13

Sch. XV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P.V.N. fixing of working benchmark pillars.					
0.600 Km (Q.V.T.M.B.P-4)					
@ Rs. 37738.28/km - Rs. 22643/-					
(2) clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)					
0.21 Ha (Q.V.T.M.B.P-4)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha - Rs. 11124/-					
(3) Const. of Embankment for 1000 m lead.					
745.45 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-4)					
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³ - Rs. 142060/-					
(4) Const. of Embankment for 100 m lead.					
639.95 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-4)					
@ Rs. 149.08/m ³ - Rs. 95404/-					
(5) Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
697.50 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-4)					
459.15 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-9)					
1156.65 m ³					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³ - Rs. 222366/-					
(6) Const. of Granular Sub base by providing well graded Material.					
355.50 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-4)					
5.295 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B.P-7)					
360.795 m ³					
Continuation					
					Rs. 493597/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B/Ps. 4124407/					
Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/20) Ric 1515 Km Stone					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
@ Rs. 2494.78/each ft.					4990/-
(13/21) 200 m Stone					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
@ Rs. 662.47/each ft.					1325/-
(14/22) 600 mm equilateral & triangle.					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
@ Rs. 3646.926/each ft.					7294/-
(15/24) 600 mm Circular					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
@ Rs. 4827.241/each ft.					9654/-
(16/25) 800 X 600 mm rectangular					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
@ Rs. 6658.123/each ft.					13316/-
(17/26) 600 X 450 mm rectangular					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
@ Rs. 4706.421/each ft.					9413/-
(18/28) Road marking on BT surface.					
60 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ² - Rs.					43317/-
(19/27) Zebra Crossing					
11 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ² - Rs.					7941/-
					1

Continuation Ps. 4221657/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/30) Road marking on CC pavement.					
60 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
@ Rs. 822.65/m ² - Rs. 49359/-					
(21/32) P/V to erecting direction and place identification repositioned sign board.					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
@ Rs. 11527.62/each Rs. 23059/-					
(22/33) Planting of trees by the road side					
6 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-11)					
@ Rs. 842.36/each Rs. 5054/-					
(23/34) Half brick circular tree guard, in and class brick.					
6 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 1948.82/each Rs. 11693/-					
(24/35) P/V to fixing of typical masonry information sign board with logo as per M.O.R.D. specification.					
5 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 9838.11/each - Rs. 49191/-					
					Rs. 4360013/-

Continuation

